

L-106-Dehara Goh Road To 2 To Bhawinder
(Track-3) MMUSUY - RRSMP

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्षापानक अभिमेता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमंडल, हाउस नगर

सहायक अभिमेता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अंश प्रमंडल, गौह

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

BLOCK-GOH

MB-No-1049

Measurement Book

M/s Ram Mahal Singh & J.V.A.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
N/W	L106 - Deohara Chh Rd.				
	To Bhanuipur				
Agency	M/s Ramnandan Singh				
	[R388 (34)]				
Agreement No	07/CMD/25-26				
D.O.S	16-06-25				
D.O.C	15-06-26				

MEASUREMENT				
2	13	30	1.50	1170.00
2	15	30	1.50	1350.00
2	15	30	1.50	1350.00
2	20	30	1.50	1800.00
2	1	10	1.50	30.00
				5700.00
				0.57 Hect.
(2) Premises & Fixing Load				
of main Project - 1 No.				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) clearing & grubbing road land					
0.57 Hect wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs. 73248.75/ha - Rs					41752.00
(2) Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do					
1455.75 m ³ wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs. 244.02/m ³ - Rs.					355232.00
(3) Const. of C.B.B.					
do					
106.22 m ³ wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs. 2349.93/m ³ - Rs.					249614.00
(4) Provide W.B.M.C.R. III -					
do					
116.564 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs. 3721.34/m ³ - Rs.					433774.00
(5) Const. of P.C.C. Pavement					
M35 grade					
355.13 m ³ wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs. 5934.07/m ³ - Rs.					2107366.00
(6) Provide & fix up Lohu of main project					
0.140 Hect wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs. 1069488/ha - Rs.					10695.00
Continuation					3198433.00

Ln
P-7.00

<u>Material Statement</u>			
Stone	————	537.14	m ³
S-DUST	————	28.00	m ³
Sand	————	210.81	m ³
ELW	————	1455.75	m ³

Continuation